
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
113 
444 
57 
42 

200 
959 
13 

Class 
N 

PEL 

P 

PE 

STK 

Panigale 

PE 

Name 
Rafael Paschoalin 
Sandro dos Santos  
Cadu Martinez 
Henrique Daniel 
Cristiano Souza 
Eduardo Domingues 
Luis Ferraz 

Laps 
7 
7 
9 

11 
7 
9 
6 

Best Tm 
1:27.056 
1:29.364 
1:30.226 
1:32.245 
1:32.895 
1:33.059 
1:35.723 

Diff 

2.308 
3.170 
5.189 
5.839 
6.003 
8.667 

Gap 

2.308 
0.862 
2.019 
0.650 
0.164 
2.664 

In Lap 
7 

7 

8 

11 

7 

7 

2 

MOTO 
Yamaha MT-09 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Triumph Daytona 675 
Honda CBR 600RR 
Triumph Daytona 675 
Ducati Panigale 959 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Equipe 
Yamalub Racing  
Moto3 
MotoSchool Racing Team 
Qatar Racing Team Brasil 
Tecfil Havoline Racing Team 
Colorado Doctor Racing Team 
Tecfil Havoline Racing Team 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 30/05/2018 19:57:51 
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    ETAPA SUPERBIKE PARANAENSE 2018 

SuperSport/Stock 600/959 Panigale Cup 

1o TREINO CLASSIFICATÓRIO - 600cc 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:42:28 

AIC - RAUL BOESEL 3,695 km 

26/05/2018 09:51 
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